
ATTORNEY OF RECORD COUNSEL FOR FIRM ADDRESS
PHONE 

NUMBER
EMAIL

Thomas Anapol Plaintiff(s) Anapol Weiss

1040 Kings Highway North 

STE 304 Cherry Hill, NJ 

08034

8564821600

tanapol@anapolweiss.com

Seth Britten Plaintiff(s) Cooper & Schall PC
2000 Market ST STE 1400 

Philadelphia PA 19103
2155613313 sbritten@cslattorneys.com

Charles Cooper Plaintiff(s) Cooper & Schall PC
2000 Market ST STE 1400 

Philadelphia PA 19103
2155613313 charlescooper@cslattorneys.com

Robery Levy Plaintiff(s) Cooper Schall & Levy 
1204 Township Line RD 

Drexel Hill PA, 190296
6106685478 rob@cslattorneys.com

Barry Epstein Plaintiff(s) Epstein Law Firm PA
340 West Passaic St Rochelle 

Park, NJ 07662
2018455962 bdepstein@theepsteinlawfirm.com

Melissa Hague Plaintiff(s)
Goldman Scarlato & 

Penny PC

161 Washington ST STE 1025 

Conshohocken, PA 19428
4843420700 hague@lawgsp.com

Daniel Lapinski Plaintiff(s)
Motley Rice New Jersey 

LLC

Woodland Falls Corporate 

CTR 210 Lake Drive East STE 

101 Cherry Hill, NJ 08002-

1163

8566670500 dlapinski@motleyrice.com

Tobias Millrood Plaintiff(s) Pogust Millrood LLC
161 Washington ST STE 940 

Conshohocken, PA 19428
6109414204

Derek Braslow Plaintiff(s) Pogust Millrood LLC
161 Washington ST STE 940 

Conshohocken, PA 19428
6109414204

Clark Rosengarten Plaintiff(s) Quakerbridge Executive
101 Grovers Mill Road, 

Larenceville, NJ 08648
6097200400

Edward Ruffo Plaintiff(s)
Rheingold Giuffra Ruffo 

& Plot

551 Fifth Ave 29th FL New 

York, NY 10176
2126841880 eruffo@Rheingoldlaw.com

William King Plaintiff(s)
SEARCY DENNEY 

SCAROLA BARNHART

2140 PALM BEACH LAKES 

BLVD WEST PALM BEACH, FL 

33409-6601

5616866301 WBK@searcylaw.com

Christopher Seeger Plaintiff(s) Seeger Weiss LLP
55 Challenger Rd 6th Floor 

Ridgefield Park NJ 07660
9736399100 cseeger@seegerweiss.com

mailto:tanapol@anapolweiss.com
mailto:dlapinski@motleyrice.com


Frank Floriani Plaintiff(s)
Sullivan Papain Block & 

McGrath

25 Main St ste 602 

Hackensack NJ 07601
2013420037 Ffloriani@triallaw1.com

Jordan Rutsky Plaintiff(s) Trief & Olk 
9 Kansas st Hackensack, NJ 

07601
2013435770

Ellen Relkin Plaintiff(s) Weitz & Luxenberg PC
700 Broadway New York, NY 

10003
2125585500 erelkin@weitzlux.com

David Rosenband Plaintiff(s) Weitz & Luxenberg PC
700 Broadway New York, NY 

10003
2125585500

Brendon McDonough Plaintiff(s) Weitz & Luxenberg PC
700 Broadway New York, NY 

10003
2125585500 bmcdonough@weitzlux.com

Joshua Kincannon Plaintiff(s)
Wilentz goldman & 

Spitzer

90 Woodbridge Center Dr 

STE 900 PO Box 10 

Woodbridge NJ 07095-0968

7326368000 jkincannon@wilentz.com

Kim Catullo Defendant(s) Gibbons PC

One Pennsylvania Plaza 37th 

FLOOR New York, NY 10119-

3701

2126132000 kcatullo@gibbonslaw.com

mailto:bmcdonough@weitzlux.com

